
Addison Williams from Renner Dance Company, NC

Connor Craig from Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA

Katarina Rosario-Soto from Renner Dance Company, NC

Charleigh Reich from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Parker Adair from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Keringtyn Spencer from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Olivia Blackmon from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Charlotte Wilson from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Delaney Tischner from Carolina Dance Center, NC

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Kensley LaCavera from Just Dance, SC

Emersyn Lawson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Jillian Bolchalk from Studio Five Dance Company, NC

Reagan McAllister from Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

Anna Doebert from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Sierra Johnson from Dance Ascension, NC

Emilee Byrd from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Danielle Chima-Orji from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Brynleigh Johnson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Riley Lane from Renner Dance Company, NC

Penelope Rhodes from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Ava Cecil from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Mackenzie Torian from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Lily Buckley from Renner Dance Company, NC

Libby Kramer from Renner Dance Company, NC

Ellason Heady from Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Bennett Ferguson from Renner Dance Company, NC



Lila Kai Ashley from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Liam Retseck from Studio Five Dance Company, NC

Kennedie Caldwell from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Evie Wade from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Addison Holt from The DanZe Zone, NC

Jack Sammartino from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Claire Anderson from The Space at Project Dance, NC

Adelynne Shull from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Alessandra Gauger from Renner Dance Company, NC

Davis Pecze from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Caroline Sison from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Austin Allen from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Noah Brown from Aileron Performing Arts Studio, VA

Juliet Myers from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Henry Gaul from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP



Kendall Tallman from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Sky Auerbach from Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Marlee Thomas from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Chloe Howell from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Annalise Franklin from Just Dance, SC

Lara Wrede from Renner Dance Company, NC

Chloe Nelson from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Serenity Lindemann from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Zoey Powell from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Taylor Jones from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Kayla Shpunder from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Ruthie Burgert from Renner Dance Company, NC

Isabelle Compton from Renner Dance Company, NC

Caroline Darden from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Nicole Chima-Orji from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Jenna Cristaldi from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Emma Amman from Just Dance, SC

Abigail Hodges from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Clare Gucwa from Main Street Dance- NC, NC



Maddison Pollard from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Charlotte Lyczkowski from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Madeleine Larson from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Kylie Absher from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Lola Thirakoun from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Mekhi Johnson from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Jada Harvey from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Ava McKinley from Monarch Movement Company, NC

Kennedy Shere from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Hailey Johnson from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Sofia Colvin from Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Ellen Grace Olansen from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Morgan Carpenter from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Lily Shirley from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN RUNNERS-UP



Tessa Ledbetter from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Maddie Stevens from J'adore Dance, VA

Paris Moore from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Joyous Dong from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Sarah Beth Coburn from Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

Maggie Bednarczyk from Just Dance, SC

Kyla Shaw from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Chloe Castiller from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Ava Wilson from Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Ella Gillette from Renner Dance Company, NC

Hannah Harrington from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Avery Tischner from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Mary Michael McLamb from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Davinee Redford from Renner Dance Company, NC

Abby Cruz from Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Lila Shere from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Chloe Miller from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Kennedy George from Central VA Dance Academy, VA

Camryn Gantt from Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC



Toryn Hester from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Kassy Ladson from Just Dance, SC

Abigail Trammel from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Caden Hunter from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Paloma Santos from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Mikayla Moore from Dance Ascension, NC

Reagan Himmelwright from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

John Chappell from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Breanna Ottinger from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Melina Dalton from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Avi Pilato from Monarch Ballroom Dance Studio, FL

Anna Scott Thompson from The DanZe Zone, NC

Blake Wilkerson from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Kendell Tetz from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP



Ashlyn Peterson from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Davis Kasinski from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Leilah Baird from Just Dance, SC

Ken Devericks from Renner Dance Company, NC

Amber Wilson from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Anna Zwigard from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Caroline Cubas from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Olivia Allen from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Lexi Sonnendecker from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Caroline Lewis from The Carolina Strut, NC

Veanna Rodriguez from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Destiny Patterson from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Sierra Coleman from Just Dance, SC

Julia Deane from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Ava Fecher from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Addison Adams from Just Dance, SC

Nicole Hill from Renner Dance Company, NC

Christina Rosman from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Tehya Shere from Cary Dance Productions, NC



Mikah Simms from The Core Academy, NC

Katelyn Stephens from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Shania Gordon from Central VA Dance Academy, VA

Sophia Shah from Renner Dance Company, NC

Destiny Alias from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Brooklyn Cate Rea from Just Dance, SC

Olivia Wallace from Renner Dance Company, NC

Mackenzie Torian from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Lilly Savioe from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Anna Doebert from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Jamie Ingram from Just Dance, SC

Blais Lingle from Just Dance, SC

Bryce Frazier from Renner Dance Company, NC

Xin Lee from The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Sachi Oza from Renner Dance Company, NC

Lorelai Watchous from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Ballet Scholarships



Rylie Baggett from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Daila Allison from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Samantha Burgess from Central VA Dance Academy, VA

Jack Sammartino from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Noah Brown from Aileron Performing Arts Studio, VA

Caroline Lewis from The Carolina Strut, NC

Reagan Himmelwright from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Aunsetee Crumwell from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Blake Wilkerson from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Madeline Driver from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Lauren Kreiser from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Camryn Gantt from Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Paris Moore from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Felicity Resendes from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Kennedy Shere from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Addison Alger from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Tap Scholarships



Faris McNeil from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Hayden Quick from Just Dance, SC

Gianna Riley from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Genevieve Scibor from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Nicole Chima-Orji from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Chloe Howell from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Dillon Allen from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Avi Pilato from Monarch Ballroom Dance Studio, FL

Melina Dalton from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Jazmen Stephens from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Mallory Ayers from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Kailee Midgette from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Ixsieliz Mejia from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Mary Michael McLamb from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Hayden Pearson from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

Avery Tischner from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Katie Earp from Artistry In Motion PAC, NC



Bennett Ferguson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Charleigh Reich from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lulu Gandia from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Zoey Rochefort from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Charlotte Lyczkowski from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Hailey Johnson from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Alina Cheltenham from Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Sofia Colvin from Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Zara Desai from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Juliana Burner from J'adore Dance, VA

Sarah Beth Coburn from Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

Ava McKinley from Monarch Movement Company, NC

Julia Deane from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Abigail Batchelor from Dance Ascension, NC

Emersyn Lawson from Renner Dance Company, NC

Hip-Hop Scholarships

Future Star Scholarships



Bria Grant from Destiny Dance Institute, NC

Keringtyn Spencer from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Henry Gaul from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Davis Pecze from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Olivia Wiggins from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Alyssa Partin from Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Aidra Scantling from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Sofia Maldonado from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Emma Kate Kirchner from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Glynda Blair Wilder from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Tegan Cook from Renner Dance Company, NC

Mary Spann from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Rilynn Duncan from Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC

Jayla Quick from Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

Intensive Standout Awards

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Jakiya Payton from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Anna Steele from Renner Dance Company, NC

Sara Hudak from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Brianna Haskell from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

Hannah Lowe from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Miley Nelson from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Sophia Bell from Renner Dance Company, NC

Emma Fish from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Nicole Pomper from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Kaiyah Stephens from We've Got Rhythm Dance Academy, VA

Reagan Sutton from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Emily Horman from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Kierstin Hickman from J'adore Dance, VA

Ally Ply from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Bailee Ottinger from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Nailah Daniels from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Julianna Amass from Renner Dance Company, NC

Breland Griffith from Renner Dance Company, NC

Sophia Bell from Renner Dance Company, NC



Gabby Moyer from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Brianna Castiller from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Savannah Rose from Just Dance, SC

Leilah Baird from Just Dance, SC

Abigail Trammel from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Caden Hunter from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Melina Dalton from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Paloma Santos from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

John Chappell from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Julia Deane from Academy for the Performing Arts, NC

Audrey Mobed from Carolina Dance Center, NC

chosen by…
Eva Jimmerson from Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by…

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
Joe

Suzi



Addison Williams from Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by…
Blais Lingle from Just Dance, SC

chosen by…
Jakiya Payton from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

chosen by…
Aunsetee Crumwell from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

chosen by…
Lulu Gandia from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

chosen by…
Caden Hunter from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

JUNIOR
Chloe Hyatt from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Rose Mangan from Renner Dance Company, NC

Ensley King from Renner Dance Company, NC

Emma Beverly Toms from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

Andy

Ali

Scott

Fikshun

Garrett



Sadie Leith from Renner Dance Company, NC

TEEN
Juliana Burner from J'adore Dance, VA

Stella Watchous from Bridge Dance Arts, NC

Paris Moore from Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Kendell Tetz from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Lexi Sonnendecker from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Anna Zwigard from In Motion Dance Center, NC

Caroline Cox from J'adore Dance, VA

Jessica Scheiber from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Chloe Avon from Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Lana Baird from Just Dance, SC

Tess Courts from Cary Dance Productions, NC

Charlei Warren from Renner Dance Company, NC

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Brianna Castiller from Carolina Dance Center, NC

Liv Klingler from J'adore Dance, VA

Mikayla McClain from Renner Dance Company, NC

Kalynn Todd from Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

TEEN
Lola Thirakoun from Carolina Dance Center, NC

SENIOR
Caden Hunter from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

McKenzie Lambert from Renner Dance Company, NC

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship



Lexi Sonnendecker from Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Melina Dalton from Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Hannah Sullivan from Synergy Space

Leilah Baird from Just Dance, SC

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship


